
																                          	
	 NAAB         		  #	       #     									            	         Yield Deviation 
Reg.#	 Code	 Bull Name	        herds  	  dau REL 	 PL	 Milk    	%    	 Fat	 %	 Prot  NM$  	DPR	  REL  	SCC	 Milk	 Fat Prot   A2		  PTI   
68039423	 054GU00481	 **GOLDEN I LONDON	 10	 21	 70	 0.3	 786	 -.02	 31	 .01	 28	 223	 0.1	 35	 2.95	1,228	 41	 41	 A2A2	 100
68047797	 001GU00446	 RIPLEY FARMS PIE C TOBY	 18	 44	 86	 3.2	 360	 .07	 29	 .04	 19	 297	 -0.2	 58	 2.69	 505	 39	 26	 A2A2	 91
68048419	 001GU00448	 COULEE CREST CONQUEROR LOGO	 28	 62	 88	 3.1	 512	 -.02	 20	 -.02	 14	 253	 0.6	 57	 2.78	 394	 13	 12	 A2A2	 83
68045040	 007GU00451	 COULEE CREST GRUMPY LEGEND-ET	 107	 286	 94	 1.0	 564	 -.06	 14	 .03	 24	 99	 -2.5	 77	 3.08	 644	 13	 24	 A2A2	 75
68027067	 031GU00627	 MOZIERS SPIDER KINGSTON	 30	 80	 90	 -0.5	 725	 .06	 44	 .03	 30	 208	 -1.0	 68	 3.18	 888	 52	 34	 A1A2	 72
3009973877 049GU00229	 DAIRYMAN LOGO PROFIT	 5	 19	 72	 4.2	 210	 .00	 10	 -0.2	 3	 235	 1.6	 40	 2.69	 416	 17	 7	 A2A2	 58
78001154	 076GU00810	 COULEE CREST FAME LATIMER-ET	 22	 48	 84	 0.5	 54	 -.03	 -3	 .05	 11	 -29	 -2.1	 54	 3.05	 -404	-23	 1	 A2A2	 53
68025916	 001GU00441	 SPRING WALK SHERBERTS TORO-ET	 73	 183	 94	 0.0	 266	 .14	 36	 .02	 13	 152	 -2.4	 77	 2.95	 330	 41	 16	 A2A2	 53
68045934	 001GU00445	 LANG HAVEN ALSTAR NAVARRO-ET	 21	 41	 84	 1.4	 756	 -.12	 12	 -.03	 19	 126	 0.5	 57	 3.17	 685	 3	 19	 A2A2	 52
78004779	 007GU00467	 PAOKIE LIL ERNIE	 28	 55	 84	 1.2	 556	 -.03	 20	 -.05	 10	 147	 -0.1	 48	 2.93	 561	 18	 8	 A2A2	 51
78003274	 031GU00634	 BREEZY POINT GRUMPY ORBIT	 20	 38	 81	 3.0	 356	 -.05	 7	 .00	 12	 191	 1.0	 51	 2.97	 535	 16	 14	 A2A2	 46
68031529	 007GU00458	 SPRINGHILL JOKES JAGUAR-ET	 39	 78	 88	 1.8	 237	 -.02	 7	 -.04	 0	 131	 0.6	 60	 2.81	 157	 5	 -3	 A2A2	 46
68028106	 100GU00886	 VALLEY GEM ROZELYN L DANIEL-ET	 13	 40	 84	 1.8	 212	 -.02	 6	 -.01	 6	 77	 -1.1	 60	 2.99	 115	 4	 5	 A2A2	 45
68048678	 054GU00470	 **IDLE NEER CONCERT	 8	 17	 70	 2.7	 786	 -.07	 22	 -.10	 8	 197	 -1.6	 39	 3.13	 793	 20	 5	 A2A2	 43
3009973877 049GU00233	 DAIRYMAN BIG  BOY NEPTUNE	 4	 14	 70	 4.3	 -5	 .00	 0	 .01	 1	 154	 1.1	 36	 2.95	 -569	-28	-16	 A2A2	 42
68016348	 031GU00618	 INDIAN ACRES AMERICAN PIE	 93	 280	 97	 3.7	 283	 -.15	 -14	 -.05	 1	 67	 -0.8	 86	 2.72	 257	-17	 -1	 A2A2	 30
68019633	 031GU00620	 **KNAPPS CHALLENGE AMBITION-ET	 10	 18	 73	 -0.1	 241	 -.06	 0	 .05	 17	 58	 -0.2	 47	 2.98	 558	 6	 28	 A2A2	 24
68010155	 031GU00621	 ROZELYN GOLIATHS JONATHAN-ET	 17	 43	 86	 3.2	 -440	 .19	 13	 .05	 -6	 233	 4.1	 62	 2.66	 -335	 18	 -3	 A2A2	 16
68033645	 049GU00140	 DIX LEE JESTER FREEDOM	 13	 21	 72	 -0.2	 -168	 -.01	 -9	 .01	 -3	 -66	 -0.8	 35	 2.86	 -68	-10	 -1	 A2A2	 11
68014705	 031GU00619	 **FARIA FARMS MESSENGER	 19	 41	 83	 1.1	 218	 -.08	 -4	 -.06	 -3	 -64	 -1.5	 57	 3.10	 364	 2	 -1	 A2A2	 5

** These bulls have NOT been genomic tested.  The other animals have been and their proof is a blend between genomic results and the daughter proof information.**

		     #				                       	 Body	   Dairy	 Rump	Thurl   	Legs  Legs   Foot 	     Fore	   Rear	  Rear  Udder  Udder	   Teat    Teat	
Name		                                        Appr REL 	FLC	 UDC	 PTAT 	Stat	 Strn   Depth  	Form	 Angle	 Width	  Side	   Rear	   Angle    Attch	    Hght  Wdth  Cleft   Depth	  Place  Length
**GOLDEN I LONDON	 13	 62	 2.2	 0.6	 1.9	 3.0	 1.6	 1.8	 2.5	 H0.2	 1.3		 S0.7		 S0.9	 0.9	 0.2	 1.6	 2.6	 0.9		 D0.5		 C0.2	 0.9
RIPLEY FARMS PIE C TOBY	 32	 82	 2.5	 0.2	 0.5	 -1.0	 -1.1	 -1.2	 -0.2	 H1.6	 -1.3		 P0.3		 S1.3	 0.5	 0.4	 0.1	 -0.1	 -0.2		 S0.5		 W0.1	-0.4
COULEE CREST CONQUEROR LOGO	 46	 85	 1.2	 1.1	 0.5	 -1.8	 0.3	 -0.8	 -1.7	 H1.5	 -0.4		 P0.3		 S0.3	 0.5	 1.7	 1.9	 -1.1	 0.4		 S1.5		 W0.3	-1.6
COULEE CREST GRUMPY LEGEND-ET	223	 93	 2.3	 1.5	 1.7	 1.6	 1.2	 0.8	 1.0	 H0.3	 1.2		 P0.4		 S0.7	 0.9	 1.7	 1.3	 0.7	 0.9		 S1.6		 C1.4	 1.2
MOZIERS SPIDER KINGSTON	 54	 87	 -0.1	 -0.4	 0.1	 -0.7	 -0.4	 0.4	 1.4	 L0.1	 -0.3		 P0.2		 S0.3	-0.4	 -0.2	 1.5	 0.9	 -1.2		 D1.3		 0.0	 -1.1
DAIRYMAN LOGO PROFIT	 10	 64	 0.9	 0.6	 -0.2	 -2.6	 -0.6	 -1.6	 -1.1	 H1.8	 -0.6		 S0.1		 S.03	 0.4	 1.2	 1.3	 -0.7	 0.0		 S0.7		 W.02	 -0.6	
COULEE CREST FAME LATIMER-ET	 36	 79	 3.2	 1.8	 2.1	 3.2	 1.9	 2.0	 1.2	 H0.6	 1.9		 P0.4		 S1.3	 1.0	 2.0	 2.9	 0.8	 0.9		 S1.4		 C1.3	 0.0
SPRING WALK SHERBERTS TORO-ET	 111	 92	 1.6	 0.2	 0.8	 1.3	 -0.4	 -0.2	 1.6	 L0.6	 0.3		 S0.2		 S0.9	 0.4	 -0.4	 -0.3	 1.0	 0.2		 D0.3		 C1.5	 0.2
LANG HAVEN ALSTAR NAVARRO-ET	 21	 79	 1.0	 -0.6	 0.6	 -0.5	 0.5	 0.0	 0.1	 H0.2	 -0.4		 S0.1		 0.0	 0.7	 0.3	 -0.3	 0.1	 -0.8		 D1.1		 W0.2	 0.2
PAOKIE LIL ERNIE	 36	 80	 0.9	 0.3	 0.7	 0.5	 0.5	 0.3	 0.0	 H0.9	 0.1		 P0.9		 H0.2	 0.6	 0.9	 1.5	 0.0	 -0.4		 S0.1		 W0.1	 0.3
BREEZY POINT GRUMPY ORBIT	 24	 75	 0.2	 0.3	 0.2	 -0.8	 -0.7	 -0.6	 -0.3	 L0.8	 -0.5		 P0.4		 H0.4	 0.4	 0.5	 0.3	 -0.2	 -0.6		 S0.8		 C0.2	 -1.1
SPRINGHILL JOKES JAGUAR-ET	 55	 84	 1.4	 1.5	 1.3	 0.1	 -0.4	 -1.0	 -0.4	 H1.8	 0.7		 S0.6		 S0.6	 0.6	 2.3	 1.9	 -0.3	 0.2		 S2.3		 C0.4	 -0.7
VALLEY GEM ROZELYN L DANIEL-ET	 39	 82	 1.9	 1.1	 0.7	 0.2	 0.3	 0.1	 0.1	 L1.2	 0.1		 S0.1		 S0.7	 0.7	 1.2	 0.3	 0.1	 0.8		 S0.5		 C2.5	 -0.2
**IDLE NEER CONCERT	 15	 70	 0.2	 1.1	 0.4	 -0.9	 -1.5	 -1.4	 1.0	 H0.9	 -0.6		 S0.8		 S0.3	 0.1	 1.1	 1.1	 0.7	 0.8		 S1.0		 C0.7	 -0.8
DAIRYMAN BIG BOY NEPTUNE	 9	 65	 0.2	 1.3	 0.4	 -1.7	 -0.6	 -1.0	 -0.9	 H0.2	 -0.8		 P0.5		 H0.2	 0.2	 1.8	 0.7	 -0.6	 0.8		 S1.9		 C0.8	 -0.6
INDIAN ACRES AMERICAN PIE	 247	 96	 2.3	 1.0	 0.6	 -0.4	 -0.1	 -0.9	 -0.7	 H2.6	 -0.5		 P0.9		 S1.1	 0.4	 2.0	 1.7	 -0.4	 -0.7		 S2.1		 W0.4	 0.3
**KNAPPS CHALLENGE AMBITION-ET	 8	 61	 0.4	 0.1	 0.6	 1.2	 -0.4	 0.4	 1.9	 0.0	 -0.2		 S0.2		 0.5	 -0.1	 -0.2	 1.0	 1.1	 0.1		 D0.5		 C0.1	 1.4
ROZELYN GOLIATHS JONATHAN-ET	 26	 79	 -2.4	 -0.6	 -2.1	 -5.7	 -2.2	 -3.0	 -2.7	 H1.4	 -3.3		 0.0		 H1.2	-0.6	 -0.5	 -2.1	 -1.7	 -0.6		 D0.4		 C0.6	 -2.4
DIX LEE JESTER FREEDOM	 17	 69	 1.6	 1.6	 1.7	 3.9	 1.1	 1.5	 1.3	 L2.4	 1.3		 P0.1		 S1.0	 0.2	 1.2	 1.8	 0.9	 0.7		 S1.5		 C1.7	 -0.4
**FARIA FARMS MESSENGER	 31	 78	 1.4	 0.4	 1.5	 2.0	 1.2	 1.3	 -0.3	 H0.9	 1.0		 0.0		 S0.9	 0.2	 1.4	 -0.2	 0.1	 -0.7		 S1.2		 C0.1	 -0.1

** These bulls have NOT been genomic tested.  The other animals have been and their proof is a blend between genomic results and the daughter proof information.**
						    

Type			 

Production

Active A.I. Average
20 bulls +325M -0.01% +12F +0.00% +10P +0.7PTAT +1.1FLC +0.6UDC +50PTI    
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